 I
LED Light Technology
LED High Bay Light Fixture
Product Manual
Up to 15000 lumen for 18m high-mount applications
Warehouse
 II
Contents

failure.
2. Replace new LED integrated light source.
3. Driver output is abnormal 3. Replace with new driver
LED lamp is
flashing
4. LED integrated chips failure. 4. Replace with new LED integrated chips.
 16
9. Package Information   LED bay light’s lamp body and lamp shade are packed separately:
Lamp Body packing
Lamp Shades Packing
Removed from package.
 17
LLT Bay Light Order Code Flux(lm) Power
Voltage Equivalent power
of HID/Vapor lamp
LLT-19-HB-30-2700-7000-110-240 2400 30W 110-240 100W
LLT-19-HB-30-2700-7000-110-277 2400 30W 110-277 100W
LLT-19-HB-50-2700-7000-110-240 4000 50W 110-240 150W
LLT-19-HB-50-2700-7000-110-277 4000 50W 110-277 150W
LLT-19-HB-60-2700-7000-110-240 4800 60W 110-240 200W
LLT-19-HB-60-2700-7000-110-277 4800 60W 110-277 200W
LLT-19-HB-80-2700-7000-110-240 6000 80W 110-240 250W
LLT-19-HB-80-2700-7000-110-277 6000 80W 110-277 250W
LLT-19-HB-100-2700-7000-110-240 7200 100W 110-240 300W
LLT-19-HB-100-2700-7000-110-277 7200 100W 110-277 300W
LLT-19-HB-120-2700-7000-110-240 9500 120W 110-240 350W
LLT-19-HB-120-2700-7000-110-277 9500 120W 110-277 350W
LLT-19-HB-150-2700-7000-110-240 11500 150W 110-240 400W
LLT-19-HB-150-2700-7000-110-277 11500 150W 110-277 400W
LLT-19-HB-200-2700-7000-110-240 15000 200W 110-240 700W
LLT-19-HB-200-2700-7000-110-277 15000 200W 110-277 700W
10. Lamp Order Codes & Comparison - LED vs. Conventional
 18
NOTE: